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REALTORS® Association of Edmonton
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Boundaries

Fire Halls
Police Stations
Hospitals

Schools

Library Branches

Recreation

Transportation

Public Services

East — 121 St./142 St.
West — Anthony Henday Dr.

North — Anthony Henday Dr.
South — 100 Ave.

10130-178 St., 496-3753

None in this Zone

None in this Zone

Private:

Newman Theological College, 15611 St. Albert Tr., 447-2993
(St. Joseph Seminary)

None in this Zone

Golden West Golf Course 16410 - 137 Avenue , 447-1099
Albert Trail Golf Course 14110 156th St, 447-2934

Henry Singer Park 14920 142 St 443-6016

All Zones are serviced by Edmonton Transit System

None in this Zone

ZONE 40 GEO CODES

Name
Code

Region

Community
Code
031100
031300
030200
030400
030700
030500
031400
030600
031000
002300
030800
032905
033000
032906
031010

Edmonton Area Name Edmonton
0098 Code 0098

Community Community Community

Name Code Name

Alberta Park Industrial 031800 McNamara Industrial
Armstrong Industrial 030000 Mistatim Industrial
Bonaventure Industrial 030900 Mitchell Industrial
Brown Industrial 032200 Morin Industrial
Carleton Square Industrial 031200 Norwester Industrial
Dominion Industrial 032400 Place La Rue
Edmiston Industrial 031600 Poundmaker Industrial
Gagnon Estate Industrial 033300 Rampart Industrial
Garside Industrial 032000 Sheffield Industrial
Hagmann Estate Industrial 032100 Stone Industrial
Hawin Park Estate Industrial 032300 Sunwapta Industrial
High Park Industrial 032903 West Sheffield Industrial
Huff Bremner Estate Industrial 031500 White Industrial
Kinokamau Plains Area 031700 Wilson Industrial
McArthur Industrial 031900 Youngstown Industrial





